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Georgina Tallon - (836229) - Potters Bar SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.67 684 F 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Swansea Uni 2

27.85 670 F 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

28.10 653 H 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Swansea Uni 2

28.11 652 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

28.13 651 F 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Potters Bar 2

28.19 646 F 09/02/20 Swim Wales West Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

28.25 642 H 09/02/20 Swim Wales West Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

28.32 638 F 14/06/21 Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1 Swansea  0

28.44 629 F 28/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

28.44 629 H 30/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Potters Bar 2

28.48 627 H 27/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

28.48 627 F 27/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

28.58 620 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Potters Bar 2

28.67 614 H 01/10/17 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Potters Bar 2

28.69 613 F 25/06/18 PBSC Club Championships 2018 Furzefield Centre Potters Bar 4

28.77 608 H 28/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

28.85 603 F 15/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

28.89 600 F 29/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

29.06 590 H 29/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

29.14 585 F 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Potters Bar 2

29.14 585 F 03/12/17 Potters Bar Last Chance County Qualifier Hertfordshire Potters Bar 3

29.23 580 H 27/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

29.25 579 H 15/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

29.47 566 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Potters Bar 2

29.56 561 F 01/07/17 Potters Bar Club Championships 2017 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

30.05 534 F 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Potters Bar 3

30.42 514 F 13/12/15 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualifier Borehamwood Potters Bar 3
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30.42 514 F 13/12/15 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualifier Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

30.64 503 F 05/10/15 Potters Bar SC Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

30.72 499 H 18/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

30.81 495 H 26/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

31.01 485 H 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Potters Bar 3

31.20 477 F 26/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

31.40 468 F 12/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

31.41 467 F 19/09/15 7th Hoddesdon Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

31.95 444 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

32.95 405 F 31/01/15 Potters Bar Winter Open 2015 Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

33.56 383 F 23/11/14 Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

34.02 368 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

34.15 363 F 04/10/14 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

35.28 330 H 11/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree Potters Bar 3

35.70 318 F 29/06/13 Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

36.75 291 F 05/10/13 Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2013 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

37.04 285 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

37.73 269  20/07/13 Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet Southbury Potters Bar 3

37.93 265 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Potters Bar 3

38.49 254 F 02/10/12 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

38.50 253  07/10/12 Barnet Copthall Novices Meet Barnet Potters Bar 3

38.75 249  07/10/12 Barnet Copthall Novices Meet Barnet Potters Bar 3

39.51 234 F 30/06/12 Potters Bar Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

40.46 218 F 27/11/11 Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open Watford Potters Bar 3

41.53 202  09/10/11 Barnet Copthall Novices Barnet Potters Bar 4

41.65 200  03/09/11 Hoddesdon Open Meet Enfield Potters Bar 4

41.73 199 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

41.84 197 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

42.13 193  09/10/11 Barnet Copthall Novices Barnet Potters Bar 4

43.20 179  29/01/12 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Potters Bar 3

45.70 151  15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Potters Bar 1

52.16 102  15/01/11 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

52.17 102  16/10/10 Waltham Forest Qualifier Waltham Forest Potters Bar 3

52.83 98  05/12/10 Canvey Island Winter Open Canvey Island Potters Bar 3

57.64 75  04/09/10 Hoddesdon Open Meet Enfield Potters Bar 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.85 603 F 15/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

29.25 579 H 15/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

28.32 638 F 14/06/21 Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1 Swansea  0

28.19 646 F 09/02/20 Swim Wales West Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

28.25 642 H 09/02/20 Swim Wales West Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2

27.67 684 F 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Swansea Uni 2

28.10 653 H 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Swansea Uni 2

27.85 670 F 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

28.11 652 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

28.48 627 F 27/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

28.48 627 H 27/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

29.23 580 H 27/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

28.13 651 F 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Potters Bar 2

28.58 620 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Potters Bar 2

28.44 629 H 30/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Potters Bar 2

28.69 613 F 25/06/18 PBSC Club Championships 2018 Furzefield Centre Potters Bar 4
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28.69 613 F 25/06/18 PBSC Club Championships 2018 Furzefield Centre Potters Bar 4

28.44 629 F 28/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

28.77 608 H 28/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

29.14 585 F 03/12/17 Potters Bar Last Chance County Qualifier Hertfordshire Potters Bar 3

28.67 614 H 01/10/17 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Potters Bar 2

29.56 561 F 01/07/17 Potters Bar Club Championships 2017 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

28.89 600 F 29/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

29.06 590 H 29/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

29.14 585 F 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Potters Bar 2

29.47 566 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Potters Bar 2

30.05 534 F 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Potters Bar 3

31.01 485 H 16/07/16 Team Luton Fast & Furious lll Sprint Meet Luton Potters Bar 3

31.40 468 F 12/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

31.20 477 F 26/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

30.81 495 H 26/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

30.42 514 F 13/12/15 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualifier Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

30.72 499 H 18/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

30.64 503 F 05/10/15 Potters Bar SC Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

31.41 467 F 19/09/15 7th Hoddesdon Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

31.95 444 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

32.95 405 F 31/01/15 Potters Bar Winter Open 2015 Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

33.56 383 F 23/11/14 Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

34.15 363 F 04/10/14 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

35.28 330 H 11/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree Potters Bar 3

34.02 368 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

36.75 291 F 05/10/13 Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2013 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

37.73 269  20/07/13 Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet Southbury Potters Bar 3

35.70 318 F 29/06/13 Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

37.04 285 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

37.93 265 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Potters Bar 3

38.50 253  07/10/12 Barnet Copthall Novices Meet Barnet Potters Bar 3

38.75 249  07/10/12 Barnet Copthall Novices Meet Barnet Potters Bar 3

38.49 254 F 02/10/12 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

39.51 234 F 30/06/12 Potters Bar Open Meet Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

41.84 197 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

43.20 179  29/01/12 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Potters Bar 3

41.73 199 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

40.46 218 F 27/11/11 Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open Watford Potters Bar 3

41.53 202  09/10/11 Barnet Copthall Novices Barnet Potters Bar 4

42.13 193  09/10/11 Barnet Copthall Novices Barnet Potters Bar 4

41.65 200  03/09/11 Hoddesdon Open Meet Enfield Potters Bar 4

45.70 151  15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Potters Bar 1

52.16 102  15/01/11 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

52.83 98  05/12/10 Canvey Island Winter Open Canvey Island Potters Bar 3

52.17 102  16/10/10 Waltham Forest Qualifier Waltham Forest Potters Bar 3

57.64 75  04/09/10 Hoddesdon Open Meet Enfield Potters Bar 4
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